Na w/w dochody składają się:

	Nazwa
	Plan dochodów

po zmianach
	Wykonanie 

dochodów ogółem
	%

(3:2)

	1
	2
	3
	4

	1. Dochody bieżące
	20.760.413,80
	11.486.348,76
	55,33

	2. Dochody majątkowe
	590.048,00
	16.970,10
	2,88

	w tym:

1) dotacje i środki na inwestycje

2) dochody ze sprzedaży majątku 


	573.137,00

16.911,00
	0,00

16.970,10
	0,00

100,35

	Dochody ogółem:
	21.350.461,80
	11.503.318,86
	53,88


